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NOMBRE
HUGO DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL
Xian Diegues Guerra
ELOI SANMARTIN GARCIA
DIEGO GARCIA DE LA PENA
PATRICIO REGUEIRA SANTA CRUZ
Manuel Souto Couceiro
DIEGO MIGUEZ VICENTE
ANDRE CIMADEVILA GULIAS
ALEJANDRA BREA BREA
ADRIAN PEREZ RANA
MATEO ALONSO PARAFITA
AIRAS XUNCAL MARTINEZ
CATUXA LODEIRO FERNANDEZ
CARLA CAMPOS VALCARCEL
CARLA CALVINO GODOY
PABLO IVAN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
ANTIA CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO PENA MANTILLA
Xian Maceira Duran
JOSE PAULOS LODEIRO
ANTIA BUELA BUGALLO
ANTIA CAMPOS REQUEIJO
IKER GOMEZ PAZOS
CAROLINA CORTES LOUREIRO
YAGO G. GONZALEZ
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ATLETISMO VILA DE CANGAS

Club Deportivo San Paio
Club Deportivo San Paio
CLUB Ciclista Estradense

CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
GALITAR RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
Ninguno

CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
CD SAN PAIO
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA
INDEPENDIENTE

GALITAR RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO A ESTRADA

SAN MIGUEL DE MARIN

EIMESPORTS.ES

T.OFICIAL
02:38
02:42
02:43
02:55
02:58
03:03
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:12
03:19
03:21
03:22
03:25
03:26
03:33
03:38
03:38
03:40
03:41
03:42
03:58
04:06
04:07
04:13

T.NETO
02:37
02:42
02:42
02:55
02:57
03:02
03:05
03:07
03:07
03:11
03:19
03:19
03:21
03:24
03:26
03:33
03:37
03:37
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:57
04:05
04:06
04:13

CLASIFICACION CARREIRA SUB 12

RITMO
3:16
3:21
3:22
3:38
3:141
3:47
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:59
4:07
4:10
4:11
4:15
4:16
4:25
4:31
4:31
4:34
4:36
4:36
4:56
5:06
5:08
5:16

CATEGORIA
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
SUB 12
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PUNTUA EQUIPO CIRCUITO

No
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